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Leadership Forum

Saturday, July 30, 2022

8:15 am
8:45 am

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

3:00 pm

Registration Opens
Opening Remarks

Communication: It's So Much More Than Talking and Listening!, Mary Sand,
PhD
The Steep Hill To Establish Trust And The Slippery Slope To Lose It, Mary

Sand, PhD
Your Strengths May Not Be What You Think They Are, Mary Sand, PhD
Lunch
Leadership Experiences
e Opportunities & Skills Identification
e Career & Life Management,
e Challenges/Pitfalls & Keeping Your Bucket Full
*Round Table Discussions with Q&A, Aaron Lanik, MD, FAAFP, Dale
Michels, MD, FAAFP, & Michelle Sell, MD, FAAFP
Adjourn



